



Online Certification

This certificate is awarded to

DR DAMAYANTI DEY

for successfully completing

Basic Course in Biomedical Research

As mandated by the National Medical Commission (NMC)

With a score of _____% in Proctored Examination

selan

Dr. Manoj V Murhekar Director and Scientist G ICMR - National Institute of Epidemiology Chennal, Tamilnadu, India August 2023



Kajin Ball

Dr. Rajiv Bahl Secretary to Government of India, Department of Health Research and Director General, Indian Council of Medical Research, New Delhi, India



Roll no: AUG06BCBRS2004250741

Pass criteria: ≥ 50% in Proctored Examination





Department of Immunohaematology and Blood Transfirstoria

Kasturba Medical College, MAHE, Manipal

Supported by International Society of Blood Transfusion

Amsterdam, The Netherlands

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Dr Damayanti Dey

bearing Reg. No 2015052353 registered with Maharashtra Medical Council

has participated as Delegate in

TRANSFUSION MEDICINE UPDATE 2023 International Symposium

held on 02 - 03 March, 2023.

Karnataka Medical Council has granted "FOUR (4) CREDIT HOURS" vide letter No. K.M.C. / C.M.E. / 564 / 2023 dated 13-02-2023.

anesh Mohan

Organising Secretary Transfusion Medicine Update 2023

1-

Shame Shasty

Dr Shamee Shastry Organizing Chairperson Transfusion Medicine Update 2023

Dr Padmaraj Hegde Dean KMC, Manipal

Dr Nagaraj Annegowda Zonal Chairman KMC-CME



Dean, MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai Professor & HoD, Emergency Medicine Organising Chairperson, MGM EMCAM 2023 Dr Khatija Jhumkawala Professor, Emergency Medicine Organising Secretary MGM EMCAM 2023

Dr Gangadhar Maheshwari MMC Observer Code-MMC/MAO-00488/2014